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Nr.

crt 
Disciplina/ Cadrul didactic  

S/ 

L/

P 

Data 

Față în față 

(FF)/ 

Online 

sincron 

(OS) 

Ora 

Sala/ 

Cod Google 

Classroom 

1.  

Macroeconomie 

Prof.univ.dr. Dorin JULA 

 

S 

29.02.2024 

14/ 28.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

04/25.04.2024 

16/23.05.2024 

FF 

FF  

FF 

FF 

FF 

12-14 

12-14 

16-20 

12-14 

12-14 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

06.03.2024 

07.03.2024 

11.04.2024 

09.05.2024 

OS 

OS 

OS 

OS 

16-20 

12-14 

12-14 

12-14 

[nhkadf5] 

[nhkadf5] 

[nhkadf5] 

[nhkadf5] 

2.  
Statistică economică 

Prof.univ.dr. Dorin JULA 
S 

18.03.2024 

25.04.2024 

23.05.2024 

FF 

FF 

FF 

16-18 

10-12 

10-12 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

04.03.2024 

07.03.2024 

11.04.2024 

09.05.2024 

OS 

OS 

OS 

OS 

16-18 

10-12 

10-12 

10-12 

[jued6rp] 

[jued6rp] 

[jued6rp] 

[jued6rp] 

3.  

Contabilitate 

Conf. univ. dr. Carmen 

UNGUREANU 

S 

28.02.2024 

13/27.03.2024 

03/24.04.2024 

18.04.2024 

15/22.05.2024 

FF 

FF  

FF 

FF 

FF 

12-14 

12-14 

12-14 

16-20 

12-14 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 
06.03.2024 

07.03.2024 

10.04.2024 

08.05.2024 

OS 

OS 

OS 

OS 

12-14 

16-20 

12-14 

12-14 

[q5sgs5a] 

[q5sgs5a] 

[q5sgs5a] 

[q5sgs5a] 

4.  

Marketing 

Conf. univ. dr. Arina 

MIRCEA 

S 

26.03.2024 

23.04.2024 

14.05.2024 

FF  

FF 

FF 

10-12 

16-18 

10-12 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

05.03.2024 

09.04.2024 

07.05.2024 

21.05.2024 

OS 

OS 

OS 

OS 

10-12 

10-12 

10-12 

16-18 

[mxf6uqb] 

[mxf6uqb] 

[mxf6uqb] 

[mxf6uqb] 

5.  

Finanțe 

Lect. univ. dr. Cristian 

PANĂ 

S 

29.02.2024 

14/ 28.03.2024 

04/18.04.2024 

25.04.2024 

02/16.05.2024 

FF 

FF  

FF 

FF 

FF 

14-16 

14-16 

14-16 

16-20 

14-16 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

07.03.2024 

11.04.2024 

09.05.2024 

23.05.2024 

OS 

OS 

OS 

OS 

14-16 

14-16 

14-16 

16-20 

[sy5fqjy] 

[sy5fqjy] 

[sy5fqjy] 

[sy5fqjy] 

6.  

Instrumente digitale în 

educație 

Conf. univ. dr. Janina 

MIHĂILĂ 

L 

19/26.02.2024 

04/18/25.03.2024 

01/15/22/29.04.2024 

13/20.05.2024 

FF 

FF  

FF 

FF 

13-14 

13-14 

13-14 

13-14 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 

Sala 1.01 
11.03.2024 

08.04.2024 

06.05.2024 

OS 

OS 

OS 

13-14 

13-14 

13-14 

 

 


